Capacitive Sensors
... new possibilities in object detection and level sensing
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
Balluff is a worldwide leading
company in the fi eld of position
detection.
Our product range includes
electronic sensors, transducers

Capacitive sensors –
general description
Part numbering code – SIE standard units and pictograms
Double amplifi er contains 2 independent SV
units with both PNP and NPN output.
Logic amplifi er with AND/OR-/FlipFlop-/
MinMax function for 2 sensors.
Amplifi er for operating voltages
230/115VAC
Standard amplifi er for
AC operation
As before but with MinMax level
control circuitry
Product line:
Minisensor SK, for object detection
and level sensing
SK sensors require a sensor amplifi er
to function.
Standard amplifi er
SV
SV-2VX
SV-X2L
SNG-K
SNG-K-MinMax
Sensor amplifi er for AC use with
timer functionality.
Series SK1 capacitive sensors with
built-in switching amplifi er for DC
operation (3-wireDC incl. switching
output).
SK1 Sensor for object detection
for DC operation
SK1 Sensor for level sensing
for DC operation
SNG-K-T
SK1
SK1
Chapter
0300 SK 4 M12 B
0400 SV 45/30/15 P S
0600
0700
SK1 3 M8/46 N NB O Y1
0650 SK1 20 M30 B X PBT Y2
0710 SK1 FSA 50/10 P B X POM
0900 SK HT180 FS R3/8
1200 SNG 230AC/24DC T
▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼
POS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Unit code Subgroup Switching
distance
Dimensions
Figure
Switching
output Mounting Signal polarity Additional
function Material Connection
SK A Figure M12/60 P B S T PVC Y2
SK1
HT125,
HT250, HT180
FS 30/4 N NB O MINMAX PTFE Y1
SV TM JM18 X K MS KL
FSA 45/30/15 4I20 K-T V2A
SNG 2VX LDG12 X PBT
SLK X2L R3/8 POM
230AC/24DC
115AC/24DC